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Player groupings, maps,
schedule, leaderboard FOR ASSISTANCE

OR TO REPORT AN  ISSUE

Chat on WhatsApp

SCORECARD JACK NICKLAUS GOLF COURSE

HOLE
PAR
YARDS
METERS

1

4
428

391

2

4
426

390

3

5
593

542

4

4
386

353

5

3
172

157

6

4
487

445

7

5
559

511

8

3
151

138

9

4
451

412

36
OUT

3653

3339

HOLE
PAR
YARDS
METERS

10

4
447

409

11

4
435

398

12

4
466

426

13

3
208

190

14

4
340

311

15

5
577

528

17

3
203

186

18

5
545

498

IN

36
3701

3385

TOTAL

72
7354

6724

16

4
480

439

GROUNDS PLUS ACCESS

HYDRATION STATIONS

LOST AND FOUND

OFFICIAL MERCHANDISE

PODIUM

RESTROOMS

TAXI STAND

SHUTTLE

SUNSCREEN STATIONS

VIDEO BOARD

ACCESSIBLE VIEWING

CONCERT (SUNDAY)

CONCERT F&B (SUNDAY) 

CROSSWALK

DJ STAGE

FAMILY SERVICES

FAN SERVICES

FAN VIEWING DECK

FIRST AID

FOOD & BEVERAGES


