

PRESENTED BY



MAP KEY

- ACCESSIBLE VIEWING
- CONCERT (SUNDAY)
- CROSSWALK
- DJ STAGE
- FAMILY SERVICES
- FAN SERVICES
- FAN VIEWING DECK
- FIRST AID
- FOOD & BEVERAGES
- GROUNDS PLUS ACCESS
- HYDRATION STATIONS
- LOST AND FOUND
- OFFICIAL MERCHANDISE
- PODIUM
- RESTROOMS
- TAXI STATION
- SHUTTLE
- SUNSCREEN STATIONS
- VIDEO BOARD

SCAN ME FOR INFO
 Player groupings, maps, schedule, leaderboard
 OR VISIT LIVGOLF.COM/QUICK-LINKS

SCAN ME
 FOR ASSISTANCE OR TO REPORT AN ISSUE
 Chat on WhatsApp

SCORECARD JACK NICKLAUS GOLF COURSE

HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT
PAR	4	4	5	4	3	4	5	3	4	36
YARDS	428	426	593	386	172	487	559	141	451	3643
METERS	391	390	542	353	157	445	511	129	412	3330

HOLE	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOTAL
PAR	4	4	4	3	4	5	4	3	5	36	72
YARDS	447	435	466	208	340	577	480	203	545	3701	7344
METERS	409	398	426	190	311	528	439	186	498	3385	6715

